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Women / XS / 11 Yr Olds
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aby Glitzky136
Scamps

9.300 9.600 9.3509.450 37.700
2T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Aliyana Del Aguila415
Swiss

9.200 9.400 9.1009.200 36.900
4T 3T 8T 5T 2 

2 

Elizabeth Dring510
M & M

9.450 9.450 8.7009.200 36.800
1 2 8T 11T 3 

3 

Addalie Truskowski286
Altius

9.100 9.000 9.0509.600 36.750
7T 9T 1 8 4 

4 

Abigail Fain467
WCGC

8.850 9.300 9.1509.400 36.700
13 6T 3 3T 5T

5T

Margaret Hyland529
M & M

9.100 9.400 8.9009.300 36.700
7T 3T 5T 9T 5T

5T

Emily Grelk518
M & M

9.300 9.000 9.2009.150 36.650
2T 9T 11T 2 7 

7 

Emily Harrington303
Kids Spot

8.800 9.400 9.1009.300 36.600
14 3T 5T 5T 8 

8 

Lili Marriott345
Capital 

9.200 8.700 9.1509.200 36.250
4T 13 8T 3T 9 

9 

Kyla Richards573
M & M

9.000 9.150 8.7009.350 36.200
10T 8 4 11T 10 

10 

Kayleigh Pritchard178
Scamps

8.900 9.300 8.9008.600 35.700
12 6T 14 9T 11 

11 

Isla Lentz311
Kids Spot

9.000 8.800 8.4009.250 35.450
10T 12 7 14 12 

12 

Charlotte Boll500
M & M

9.150 8.650 8.7008.750 35.250
6 14 13 11T 13 

13 

Sami Briggs109
Scamps

9.100 8.850 9.1008.100 35.150
7T 11 15 5T 14 

14 

Nadia Pawelko316
Kids Spot

8.400 8.550 8.3009.150 34.400
15 15 11T 15 15 

15 
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